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Thomas Richard Blackett

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode KT14 6JB

Date of birth January 1947
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

INTERBRAND U.K. LIMITED
MARKFORCE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
JONES MASON BARTON ANTENEN
LIMITED

INTERBRAND CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

ASDA INTERACTIVE SAMPLING
LIMITED

INTERBRAND GROUP

INTERBRAND 1989 LIMITED
INTERBRAND DESIGN U. K. LIMITED
INTERBRAND NEWELL AND
SORRELL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Thomas Richard Blackett

Number

Number

01703469
01813296
01642875

02133080

01770364

02071702

01959117

01994165
01181224

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903250203

903250203

Wallsend

Elmstead Road
West Byfleet

Surrey
British

App. Date

App. Date
08/02/2001
24/09/1998
31/12/1992

31/12/1992
31/12/1992
31/12/1992
31/12/1991

31/12/1991
31/12/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

29/02/2008
12/10/2000
15/12/1998

06/11/1995

07/05/2004

08/02/2001

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



